
Alabama 

Laura Anderson (Interim Coordinator) 
landerson@alabamahumanities.org 
 

Alabama Humanities Foundation 
1100 Ireland Way, Suite 202 
Birmingham, AL 35205 
Phone: (205) 558-3996  

Alaska  

Kari Lovett 
klovett@akhf.org 
 

Alaska Humanities Forum 
421 W. 1st Ave., Suite 200 
Anchorage AK 99501 
Phone: (907) 632-4263 
Fax: (907) 272-3979  
 
Arizona 

Jaynie Adams 
nhdaz@azhs.gov 
 

949 E 2nd St 
Tuscon, Arizona 85719 
Phone: (520) 617-1154 
 
Arkansas  
 
Story Matkin-Rawn 
slmatkinrawn@uca.edu 
 
University of Central Arkansas 
Irby Hall 105 
201 Donaghey 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
Phone: (501) 450-3215  
 
 

 

California  

Craig Irish  
cirish@scoe.net 
  

Whitney Olson 
Whitneyolson62@gmail.com 
  

Sacramento County Office of Education 
P.O. Boz 269003 
Sacramento, California 95826 
Craig Irish Phone: (916) 228-2660 
Whitney Olson Phone: (707) 849-3503 
Fax: (916) 228-2665 
 
Colorado 

Celeste Archer – Executive Director 
celeste.archer@ucdenver.edu 
 
Kayla Gabehart- Associate Director 
kayla.gabehart@ucdenver.edu  
 
1201 Larimer St 
#3218 
Denver, Colorado 80204 
 
Campus Box 182, P.O. Box 173364 
Denver, CO 80217 
 
Phone: (303) 315-1789 
Fax: (303) 556-6037  
 
Connecticut  

Rebecca Taber-Conover  
Rebecca.Taber-
Conover@ctpublicaffairsnetwork.org 
 
The Connecticut Democracy Center at 
Connecticut’s Old State House  
800 Main Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 
Phone: (860) 368-0738 



Delaware 
 
Rebecca Fay  
rfay@dehistory.org 
 
504 N. Market St 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: (302) 295-2388 
Fax: (302) 295-2398 
 

District of Columbia 

Missy McNatt 
missy.mcnatt@nara.gov 
 
The National Archives and Records 
Administration 
700 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Room G-9 
Washington, DC 20408 
 
Phone: (202) 357-5121 
Fax: (202) 357-5925 
 

Florida 

Trampas Alderman 
Trampas.Alderman@dos.myflorida.com 
  
Museum of Florida History 
500 South Bronough St 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
Phone: (850) 245-6326 
 
Georgia 

Jess Alden (Burke) 
jburke@georgiahumanities.org 
 
Georgia Humanities 
50 Hurt Plaza SE, Suite 595 
Atlanta, GA 30303-2915  
Jess Alden Phone: (404) 523-6220 x116 

 
Kevin L. Shirley 
kshirley@lagrange.edu 
 
LaGrange College 
601 Broad St 
LaGrange, Georgia 30240 
Kevin L Shirley Phone: (706) 880-8033 
 

Hawaii  

Shannon Cristobal 
historyday@hihumanities.org 
 
Hawai’i Council for the Humanities 
3599 Waialae Ave Room 25 
Honolulu, HI 96816 
Phone: (808) 732-5402 x2  
Fax: (808) 732-5432 
 
Idaho 

Johanna Bringhurst 
johanna.bringhurst@ishs.idaho.gov 
Ben Knapp 
ben.knapp@ishs.idaho.gov 
 
610 North Julia Davis Drive 
Boise, ID 83712 
Phone: (208) 780-5190 
Ben: (208) 780-5191 
Fax: (208) 334-4059  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Illinois 

Abby Cline 
Abigail.Cline@illinois.gov 
 
Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library and 
Museum 
112 North Sixth St 
Springfield, IL 62701 
Phone: (217) 782-2981  
 
Tyler Monaghan 
Monaghan@chicagohistory.org 
 
Chicago History Museum 
1601 North Clark Street 
Chicago, IL 60614-6038 
Phone: (312) 799-2155 
Fax: (312) 799-2455 
 
Indiana 

Jonnie Fox 
jfox@indianahistory.org 
 
Indiana Historical Society 
450 West Ohio Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Phone: (317) 234-3161 
Fax: (317) 234-0427 
 

Iowa 

Vania Boland 
Vania.Boland@iowa.gov 
 
Historical Building 
600 E Locust Street 
Des Moines, IA 50139 
Phone: (515) 725-0506 
Fax: (515) 242-6498  
 
 

 

Kansas  

Tracie Lamb 
kansashistoryday@gmail.com 
Kyle Johnson 
 
PO Box 3862 
Topeka, KS 66604 
 

Kentucky 

Jennifer Disponette  
jennifer.disponette@ky.gov 
 
Kentucky Historical Society 
100 West Broadway 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
Phone: (502) 782-8059 
 
Louisiana  

Adam Foreman 
adam.foreman@nationalww2museum.org 
 
The National WWII Museum  
945 Magazine Street 
New Orleans, LA  70130 
 
Phone: (504) 528-1944 x463 
Fax: (504) 527-6088 
 

Maryland 

Stephanie Boyle 
sboyle@mdhumanities.org 
 
Isabella Altherr 
ialtherr@mdhumanities.org 
 
Maryland Humanities 
108 W Centre Street 
Baltimore, MD 21201-4565 
Phone: (410) 685-4185 
 



Massachusetts  

Kate Melchior 
kmelchior@masshist.org 
 

Elyssa Tardif 
etardif@masshist.org 
 

Massachusetts Historical Society 
1154 Boylston St 
Boston, MA 02215 
 
Phone: Kate (617) 646-0588 
Phone: Elyssa (617) 646-0576 
 

Maine 

John Taylor 
John.m.taylor@maine.edu 
(207) 474-7133 
 

http://www.mcslibrary.org/national-
history-day-in-maine  

Michigan 

Amy Bradfield  
Bradfield@hsmichigan.org 
 

The Historical Society of Michigan 
7435 Westshire Dr. 
Lansing, MI 48917 
Phone: (517) 324-1828 
Fax: (517) 324-4370 
 

Minnesota 

Sarah Aschbrenner 
sarah.aschbrenner@mnhs.org 
 

 

Sammi Jo Papas 
samantha.papas@mnhs.org 
 
Minnesota Historical Society 
345 Kellogg Boulevard West 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
 

Sarah phone: (651) 259-3489 
Fax: (651) 259-3434 
Mississippi 

Al Wheat 
awheat@mdah.ms.gov 
 
Shira Muroff 
smuroff@mdah.ms.gov 
 
Mississippi Depart. of Archives and History 
P.O. Box 571 
Jackson, MS 39205 
Phone: (601) 576-6768 
Fax: (601) 266-4334 
 

Missouri 

Maggie Mayhan 
nhdmo@shsmo.org 
 

The State Historical Society of Missouri  
605 Elm St 
Columbia, MO 65201 
Phone: (573) 882-0189 
Fax: (573) 884-4950 
 

Montana 

Michael Herdina 
mtnhdcoordinator@gmail.com 
 
122 West Laurel Avenue 
Plentywood, MT 59254 
Phone: (406)599-5094 



Nebraska 
Steve Willis 
smwills@nebrwesleyan.edu 
 
Shari Sorenson 
ssorenso@nebrwesleyan.edu 
 
Department of History 
Nebraska Wesleyan University 
5000 St. Paul Avenue 
Lincoln, NE 68504-2796 
 

Shari: (402) 465-2439 
Steve: (402) 465-2443 
Fax: (402) 465-2179 
 

Nevada 

Kathleen Dickinson 
kdickinson@nvcce.org 
 

Christine Hull 
historydayNV@gmail.com 
 

Center for Civic Engagement  
P.O. Box 3344 
Reno, Nevada 89505 
Phone: (775) 561-4415 
 

New Hampshire 

John Krueckeberg 
jkrueckeberg@plymouth.edu 
 
Brandon Haas 
bjhaas@plymouth.edu 
 
Department of History & Philosophy 
Plymouth State University 
17 High Street, MSC 30 
Plymouth, NH 03264 

 
John Phone: (603) 535-2332 
Brandon Phone: (603) 535-3072 
Fax: (603)-535-2351 
 
New Jersey 

Nancy Norris-Bauer 
norrisn@wpunj.edu 
 

William Paterson University 
Office of Professional Development and 
School/Community Partnerships 
300 Pompton Rd, Suite V4025 
Wayne, NJ 0740 
Phone: (973) 720-3131 
Fax: (973) 720-3503 
New Mexico 

Ellen Dornan 
historyday@nmhum.org 
 
Bethany Tabor 
bethany@newmexicohumanities.org 
 
New Mexico Humanities Council  
4115 Silver SE 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87108  
Ellen Phone: (505) 633-7372 
Fax: (505) 633-7377 
 

New York 

Crystal Johnson 
nyshd@nhd.org 
Phone: (312) 339-0643 

 

 

 

 



North Carolina 

Karen Ipock 
karen.ipock@ncdcr.gov 
 

529 South Front St 
New Bern, NC 28562 
Phone: (252) 639-3545 
 
North Dakota 

Danielle Stuckle 
dlstuckle@nd.gov 
 

North Dakota Heritage Center 
612 East Boulevard Avenue 
Bismark, ND 58501 
Phone: (701) 328-2794 
 

Ohio 

Samantha Rubino 
srubino@ohiohistory.org 
 

Ohio History Connection 
800 E. 17th Ave. 
Columbus OH 43211 
Phone: (614) 297-2526 
Fax: (614) 297-2567 
 

Oklahoma 

Sarah Dumas  
oklahomanhd@gmail.com 
 

Oklahoma History Center 
800 Nazih Zuhdi Dr. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
Phone: (405) 522-0785 
Fax: (405) 522-5402 

 

Oregon 

Kristen Pilgrim 
kristen.pilgrim@ohs.org 
 
Curator of Education 
Oregon Historical Society 
1200 SW Park Avenue 
Portland, OR 97205 
Phone: (503) 306-5262 
Fax: (503)896-5252 
 

Pennsylvania 

Jeff Hawks 
eddirector@armyheritage.org 
 

Army Heritage Center Foundation 
Education Director 
PO Box 839 
Carlisle, PA 17103 
Phone: (717) 258-1102 
Fax: (717) 258-1576 
 

Rhode Island  

Geralyn Ducady 
gducady@rihs.org 
 
Rhode Island Historical Society 
110 Benevolent St. 
Providence, RI 02906 
Phone: (401) 331-8575 x336 
 

South Carolina 

Brandon Palmer 
bpalmer@coastal.edu 
 
Coastal Carolina University 
P.O. Box 261954 
Conway, SC 29528-6054 
Phone: (843) 349-2472 



South Dakota 

Sarah Jacobs  
sarah.jacobs@sdstate.edu 
 

South Dakota Agricultural Heritage Museum 
South Dakota State University 
SDSU Box 601 
977 11th Street 
Brookings, SD 57007 
 
Phone: (605) 688-4582 
Fax: (605) 688-6303 
 

Tennessee 

Nikki Ward 
historyday@tennesseehistory.org 
 
Tennessee Historical Society 
305 Sixth Ave. , N.  
Ground Floor, War Memorial Building 
Nashville, TN 37243 
Phone: (615) 741-8934 
Fax: (615) 741-8937 
 

Texas 

Lisa Berg 
lisa.berg@tshaonline.org 
 

Texas State Historical Association 
3001 Lake Austin Blvd. Suite 3.116 
Austin, TX 78703 
Phone: (512) 471-2600 
 

Utah 

Wendy Rex-Atzet 
wratzet@utah.gov 
 
 

Utah Division of State History 
300 S. Rio Grande Street (450 West) 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
Phone: (801)245-7253 
 

Vermont 

Victoria Hughes 
victoria.hughes@vermonthistory.org 
 
Vermont Historical Society 
60 Washington Street, Suite 1 
Barre, VT 05641-4209 
 
Phone: (802) 828-1413 
Fax: (802) 479-8510 
 

Virginia 

Sam Florer 
sflorer@virginiahistory.org 
 

Virginia Museum of History and Culture 
428 N Arthur Ashe Blvd 
Richmond, Virginia 23221-0311 
Phone: (804) 342-9672 
Fax: (804)355-2399 
 

Washington 

Hannah Tofte 
hannah.tofte@k12.wa.us 
 
Office of Superintendent of Public 
Instruction (OSPI) 
600 Washington St. SE 
Olympia, WA 98504 
 

 

 



West Virginia 

Melissa Bingmann 
melissa.bingmann@mail.wvu.edu 
 

220 Woodburn Hall, 221F 
P.O. Box 6303 
Morgantown, WV 26506-6303 
Melissa Phone: (304) 293-9304 
Fax: (304) 558-1834 
 

Wisconsin 

Nick Ostrem 
nicholas.ostrem@wisconsinhistory.org 
 

30 N. Carroll St. 
Madison, WI 53703 
Phone: (608)264-6566 
 

Wyoming 

Brigida Blasi 
wyominghistoryday@gmail.com 
 
University of Wyoming – Dept 3924 
1000 E. University Avenue 
Laramie, WY 82071-3924 
Phone: (307) 766-2300 
Fax: (307) 766-5511 


